Kastel/Krautg. > Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center

Krautgarten A
Rémerstrale A
Ratsherrenweg A
UthmannstraRe B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitéat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser StralRe B
Martin-Kirchner-StraRe B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae D
Hans-Bockler-Strae D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstrale B
Roter Weg B

Sidring D

Sidring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StralRe D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

6.53
6.54
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08

7.10

8.29

8.32
8.33
8.34
8.36

8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44

8.48
8.50
8.52
8.54
8.57

7.23
7.24
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38

7.56
7.57
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05

8.26
8.27
8.30

8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35

8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03

8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11

8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41

9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
740 8.13

8.43 9.12

8.59
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.22
9.24
9.27

9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
9X42 10‘.12 10‘.42 1%12 11‘.42 12‘.12 12X42 1:712 13‘.42 14i12 14i42 15‘.12 15‘.42 16X12
9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17

Krautgarten A
Rémerstrale A
Ratsherrenweg A
UthmannstraRe B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A

15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06

Kastel/Bahnhof A 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08

Kastel/Briickenkopf A 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10

Landtag A 16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 043 1.13 1.43 213 243
Briickenplatz B 16.1316.4317.1317.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 0.44 1.14 144 214 244
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 0.45 115 145 215 2.45
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 0.47 1.17 147 217 247
Schillerplatz A 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 0.49 119 149 219 249
Minsterplatz A 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 0.51 1.21 151 221 2.51
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.2322.53 0.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53
Hauptbahnhof West B 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22,54 0.54 1.24 154 2.24 254
Universitat | 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 0.57 1.27 1.57 2.27 2.57
Botanischer Garten B 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 0.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58
Backhaushohl B 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.2922.59 0.59 1.29 1.59 2.29 2.59
Draiser Stralle B 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00
Martin-Kirchner-Strafte B 16.3117.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01
Ludwig-Nauth-Strafte D 16.3317.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.3223.02 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02
Hans-Bockler-Stralle D 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.03
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate B 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 1.04 1.34 2.04 2.34 3.04
St. Bernhard B 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06
Hinkelsteinerstralle B 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07
Roter Weg B 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.08
Stidring D 16.4217.1217.42 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Sidring E \ \ \ 18.1218.4219.12 19.42 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D 16.4317.13 17.43

Gutenberg-Center Ost B 16.4517.1517.45

Gutenberg-Center B 16.47 17.17 17.47
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Kastel/Krautg. > Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center

Krautgarten A
Rémerstrale A
Ratsherrenweg A
UthmannstraRe B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitéat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser StralRe B
Martin-Kirchner-StraRe B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae D
Hans-Bockler-Strae D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstrale B
Roter Weg B

Sidring D

Sidring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StralRe D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

3.13
3.14
3.15
3.17
3.19
3.21
3.23
3.24
3.27
3.28
3.29
3.30
3.31
3.32

3.34
3.35
3.36
3.37
3.38

3.40

3.43 4.13
344 4.14
3.45 4.15
3.47 4.17
3.49 4.19
3.51 4.21
3.53 4.23
3.54 4.24
3.57 4.27
3.58 4.28
3.59 4.29
4.00 4.30
4.01 4.31
4.02 4.32
4.03 4.33
4.04 4.34
4.05 4.35
4.06 4.36
4.07 4.37
4.08 4.38

4.10 4.40
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Kastel/Krautg. > Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center

Krautgarten A
Rémerstrale A
Ratsherrenweg A
UthmannstraRe B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitéat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser StralRe B
Martin-Kirchner-StraRe B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae D
Hans-Bockler-Strae D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstrale B
Roter Weg B

Sidring D

Sidring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StralRe D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

5.15
5.16
5.19
5.20
5.21

6.15 7.15 8.17 8.53
6.16 7.16 8.18 8.54
6.19 7.19 8.21 8.57
6.20 7.20 8.22 8.58
6.21 7.21 823 8.59

9.23
9.24
9.27
9.28
9.29

9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59

522 6.22 7.22 8.24 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
523 6.23 7.23 8.25 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
524 6.24 7.24 8.26 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
525 6.25 7.25 8.27 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
526 6.26 7.26 8.28 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
5.27 6.27 7.27 8.29 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
5.28 6.28 7.28 8.30 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
529 6.29 7.29 8.31 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07

530 6.30 7.30 832 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13‘.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15‘.08 15.38 16.08

531 6.31 7.31 8.33 9.

o

0 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10

Krautgarten A
Rémerstrale A
Ratsherrenweg A
UthmannstraRe B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitéat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser StralRe B
Martin-Kirchner-StraRe B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strale D
Hans-Bockler-Strae D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strate B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstrae B
Roter Weg B

Sidring D

Sidring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.55 22.25
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.56 22.26
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.59 22.29
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 22.00 22.30
16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 22.01 22.31
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.02 22.32
16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.03 22.33
16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.04 22.34
16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.05 22.35
16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.06 22.36
16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.07 22.37
16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.08 22.38
16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.09 22.39
16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.10 22.40

16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.12 22.42
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